Heren

1989/90
1990/91
1991/92
1992/93
1993/94
1994/95
1995/96
1996/97
1997/98
1998/99
1999/00
2000/01
2001/02
2002/03
2003/04
2004/05
2005/06
2006/07
2007/08
2008/09
2009/10
2010/11
2011/12
2012/13
2013/14
2014/15
2015/16

2016/17

INTERCLUB KAMPIOEN VAN BELGIE

Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Logis Auderghem

Nodo

Logis Auderghem

Logis Auderghem

PALMARES

1989/90

1990/91

1991/92

1992/93

1993/94

1994/95

1995/96

1996/97

1997/98

1998/99

1999/00

2000/01

2001/02

2002/03

2003/04

2004/05

2005/06

2006/07

2007/08

2008/09

2009/10

2010/11

2011/12

2012/13

2013/14

2014/15

2015/16

2016/17

Dames

CTT Corenne
CTT Corenne
CTT Corenne
ETT Centre Manage
ETT Centre Manage
CTT Corenne
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Sporting Villette Charleroi
Amicale 54 Aywaille
CTT Royal Alpa Ixelles
Amicale 54 Aywaille
Stokrooie

TTC Hasselt

TTC Hasselt

TTC Hasselt

TTC Hasselt

Vervia

Century 21 Virton
Century 21 Virton

AFP Antwerpen

AFP Antwerpen

AFP Antwerpen

AFP Antwerpen

Immo Mortsel

CTT Minerois

AFP Antwerpen

AFP Antwerpen

PW Diest



Heren

2017/18

2018/19

2019/20

2020/21

2021722

2022/23

2023/24

2024/25

PW Diest

PW Diest

werd niet toegekend
werd niet betwist
PW Diest

PW Diest

PW Diest

Sokah Hoboken

2017/18

2018/19

2019/20

2020/21

2021/22

2022/23

2023/24

2024/25

Dames

AFP Antwerpen
AFP Antwerpen
werd niet toegekend
werd niet betwist
Malonne
Vedrinamur
Vedrinamur

AFP Antwerpen






